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Juniors 1st Grade (Thus nights) · 2025 Juniors 1st Grade (Thurs)

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 01 May 2025 17:45 BnK Field
(Bottom) PCHC Sword-fish CHHC Taipans Adam Jennings

Oskar Morris

Thu 01 May 2025 19:00 BnK Field
(Bottom) TPTHC Hurricanes CHHC Venom Dash Thompson

Cooper Taylor
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 08 May 2025 17:45 BnK Field
(Bottom) TPTHC Hurricanes CHHC Taipans Haidyn Taylor

Thomas Carson

Thu 08 May 2025 19:00 BnK Field
(Bottom) PCHC Sword-fish CHHC Venom Ben Grummitt

Lily Rowlatt
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 15 May 2025 00:01 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Venom CHHC Taipans Lexie Bradford

Thu 15 May 2025 17:45 BnK Field
(Bottom) PCHC Sword-fish TPTHC Hurricanes Dash Thompson

Nicholas Van Zeeland
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 22 May 2025 17:45 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Venom PCHC Sword-fish

Thu 22 May 2025 19:00 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Taipans TPTHC Hurricanes
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Round 5 · Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 29 May 2025 17:45 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Taipans CHHC Venom Chloe Chilko

Thu 29 May 2025 19:00 BnK Field
(Bottom) TPTHC Hurricanes PCHC Sword-fish Lily Rowlatt

Haidyn Taylor
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Round 6 · Week starting Mon 02 Jun 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 05 Jun 2025 17:45 BnK Field
(Bottom) TPTHC Hurricanes CHHC Venom Lily Rowlatt

Dash Thompson

Thu 05 Jun 2025 19:00 BnK Field
(Bottom) PCHC Sword-fish CHHC Taipans Haidyn Taylor

Lily Rowlatt
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Round 7 · Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 12 Jun 2025 17:45 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Taipans TPTHC Hurricanes Ronan Cornell

Haidyn Taylor

Thu 12 Jun 2025 19:00 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Venom PCHC Sword-fish Bridget Crowley

Charlie Ford
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Round 8 · Week starting Mon 30 Jun 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 03 Jul 2025 17:45 BnK Field
(Bottom) TPTHC Hurricanes PCHC Sword-fish Ethan Carey

Lily Rowlatt

Thu 03 Jul 2025 19:00 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Taipans CHHC Venom Xavier Dare
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Round 9 · Week starting Mon 21 Jul 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 24 Jul 2025 17:45 BnK Field
(Bottom) PCHC Sword-fish CHHC Taipans

Thu 24 Jul 2025 19:00 BnK Field
(Bottom) TPTHC Hurricanes CHHC Venom
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Round 10 · Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 31 Jul 2025 17:45 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Venom PCHC Sword-fish

Thu 31 Jul 2025 19:00 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Taipans TPTHC Hurricanes
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Round 11 · Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 07 Aug 2025 17:45 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Taipans CHHC Venom

Thu 07 Aug 2025 19:00 BnK Field
(Bottom) TPTHC Hurricanes PCHC Sword-fish
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Round 12 · Week starting Mon 11 Aug 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 14 Aug 2025 17:45 BnK Field
(Bottom) TPTHC Hurricanes CHHC Venom

Thu 14 Aug 2025 19:00 BnK Field
(Bottom) PCHC Sword-fish CHHC Taipans
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Round 13 · Week starting Mon 18 Aug 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 21 Aug 2025 17:45 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Taipans TPTHC Hurricanes

Thu 21 Aug 2025 19:00 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Venom PCHC Sword-fish
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Round 14 · Week starting Mon 25 Aug 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 28 Aug 2025 17:45 BnK Field
(Bottom) TPTHC Hurricanes PCHC Sword-fish

Thu 28 Aug 2025 19:00 BnK Field
(Bottom) CHHC Taipans CHHC Venom
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Round 15 · Week starting Mon 01 Sep 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 04 Sep 2025 17:45 BnK Field
(Bottom) PCHC Sword-fish CHHC Taipans

Thu 04 Sep 2025 19:00 BnK Field
(Bottom) TPTHC Hurricanes CHHC Venom
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Preliminary Finals · Week starting Mon 08 Sep 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

CHHC games likely to be deferred due to U14 Girls Rep

TBD have a BYE.
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Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 15 Sep 2025

Port Macquarie Hockey Fields WRP

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

TBD have a BYE.
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